

14

Ct. Cases 276/2021

TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd.

Vs.

GEETA

PS Sultan Puri

05.07.2022

Present: Shri V.S. Verma, AR of the TPDDL/complainant
alongwith Shri Adib Mustafa Khan, AGM (Legal) and Ms.
Shiwani Sharma, Senior Manager (Legal) of TPDDL.

Issue notice to SHO PS Sultan Puri to appear in
person with the status report.

Put up on **08.09.2022**.

(RAJESH MALIK)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
05.07.2022