

Ct. Cases 276/2021
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd.
Vs.
GEETA
PS: (Sultan Puri)

24.09.2024

Present: Sh. Satish Kumar, A/R of the complainant company
alongwith Sh. Vaibhav Gupta, Manager (Legal) of the
complainant/TPDDL.
Sh. Vishal Ahlawat, Ld. Counsel for the complainant
company.
Accused is absent.

Summons has been issued, but not received back.

Let fresh summons be issued to the accused for the NDOH
in terms of the previous order, returnable on **14.11.2024**.

(JITENDRA SINGH)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
24.09.2024