

4 Ct. Cases 276/2021
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd. Vs.
GEETA (Sultan Puri)

06.09.2025

Present : Ms. Sandeep Kaur, Ld. Additional PP for the state.
Sh. Satish Kumar, A/R of the complainant company
Sh. Vaibhav Manager (Legal) of the complainant/TPDDL.
Accused in person with Ld. Counsel Ms. Renu.

Record perused.

Accused has paid an amount of Rs.5,000/- (in cash) to AR of the complainant company. The same is duly received by the AR of the complainant company. Receiving of the same is taken on the previous order-sheet. He is directed to deposit the same in the office of the complainant company.

Be listed for further payment on 13.10.2025.

Copy of this order be given *dasti*.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
06.09.2025