

9 Ct. Cases 276/2021
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd. Vs. GEETA
PS: (Sultan Puri)

08/06/2026

Present: Sh. Pankaj Bhatia, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Vaibhav Gupta, Manager (Legal) for the
complainant company.
Accused is absent.

Operations of NBW were stayed on the last date of hearing
on the application moved on behalf of accused.

Accused remained absent today.

Be awaited.

(Kuljeevan Sidharth)
ASJ/(Spl. Court-Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/08.06.2026

11:30 am

Present : As above.

Accused remained absent today also.

It appears that accused is evading process of law. Let fresh
NBWs be issued against accused Geeta through SHO concerned
returnable on 29.07.2026.

(Kuljeevan Sidharth)
ASJ/(Spl. Court-Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/08.06.2026